
Beauregard Parish Library
205 S. Washington Ave
DeRidder, La 70634 

2023 Holiday & All Staff Closure Schedule 
Modified 12/19/23

New Year’s Day – Monday, January 2 Closed (paid)

All Staff Training – Monday, January 16 8am – 11:30;  open to public at 1pm

Easter – Friday, April 7      Closed (paid)
     Saturday, April 8   Closed (unpaid)

All Staff Training – Monday, April 10  8am – 11:30;   open to public at 1 pm

All Clerk Meeting (pre-SRP)– Thursday, May 18 8am

Memorial Day – Monday, May 29 Closed (paid)

Juneteenth – Monday, June 19 Closed (paid)

Independence Day – Tuesday,  July 4 Closed (paid)

All Clerk Meeting (post-SRP)– Thursday, August 10, 8am

Labor Day – Monday, September 4  Closed (paid)

All Staff Training and All Clerk Meeting – Monday, October 9

Thanksgiving – Thursday & Friday, November 23 &24 Closed (paid)
Saturday, November 25 Closed (unpaid)

Christmas – Monday – Wednesday, December 25 – 27 Closed (paid)

New Year’s Eve & Day – Monday & Tuesday, January 1-2, 2024 Closed (paid)

FIND IT HERE

337-463-6217  or  1-800-524-6239

library.beau.org


